P Ray’s Cafe and Tea House

V Coffee Bean Price List
k whole bean or ground

Ray’s House Blend *
Ray’s Philly Blend

Japanese Charcoal Roasted (Sumiyaki)
Jamaican Blue Mountain
Hawaiian Royal Kona
Yemen

Yauco (Puerto Rico)

Papua New Guinea
Sulawesi

Sumatra

Brazil

Colombia *

Costa Rica

Ethiopia

Espresso Blend

Mocha Java *

Tanzania

* decaf available

11b
$18.00
$18.00

$70.00
$50.00
$36.00
$30.00
$28.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

1/2 Ib
$9.00
$9.00

$35.00
$25.00
$18.00
$15.00
$14.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00



