	1 lb	1/2 lb
Ray's House Blend *	\$18.00	\$9.00
Ray's Philly Blend	\$18.00	\$9.00
Japanese Charcoal Roasted (Sumiyaki)	\$70.00	\$35.00
Jamaican Blue Mountain	\$50.00	\$25.00
Hawaiian Royal Kona	\$36.00	\$18.00
Yemen	\$30.00	\$15.00
Yauco (Puerto Rico)	\$28.00	\$14.00
Papua New Guinea	\$20.00	\$10.00
Sulawesi	\$20.00	\$10.00
Sumatra	\$20.00	\$10.00
Brazil	\$16.00	\$8.00
Colombia *	\$16.00	\$8.00
Costa Rica	\$16.00	\$8.00
Ethiopia	\$16.00	\$8.00
Espresso Blend	\$16.00	\$8.00
Mocha Java *	\$16.00	\$8.00
Tanzania	\$16.00	\$8.00

^{*} decaf available